Concurso Publico da Camara Municipal de Parauapebas Edital 001/2010
Candidatos Aptos a Prova de Titulos

Cargo: PROCURADOR

Ordem Inscricdo PcD Nome

SOONOURAWN =

100939
100902
201559
100455
200064
101416
103540
103046
202073
202114

TAISSA DIAS BIOLCATI RODRIGUES
ALANE PAULA ARAUJO

GISELLE NASCENTES CUNHA

CICERO CARLOS COSTA BARROS
NILTON CESAR GOMES BATISTA

ERICA FONTENELE DE SOUZA
GRISLEINE CRISTINA RENOSTO RECH
EVELLYN SALOMAO MELO

MARIO DE OLIVEIRA BRASIL MONTEIRO
CHRISTIANE LIMA FELICIO ANDRADE

Final
46,00
43,00
43,00
43,00
42,00
41,00
41,00
40,00
40,00
40,00

I[do Ces

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N

24,00
24,00
24,00
22,00
20,00
22,00
22,00
20,00
18,00
18,00

Port
10,00
9,00
9,00
9,00
4,00
8,00
9,00
9,00
7,00
9,00

Mat
5,00
3,00
7,00
4,00
9,00
4,00
5,00
7,00
8,00
9,00

Leg
7,00
7,00
3,00
8,00
9,00
7,00
5,00
4,00
7,00
4,00

Nascimento
30/03/1986
29/06/1982
23/12/1985
19/06/1987
30/04/1969
15/12/1987
07/12/1980
16/06/1986
16/05/1979
24/01/1980
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